

"ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1268/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2006 in AN No. 821/200 in AP No.371/2005 in Award No. 7/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHA THAKUR & SONS

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURE & RURL.DEV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 23/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.

Ms. Sneha, Adv.

Ms. Manjusha Wadhwa, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDE R

Call after six weeks, as prayed for.

(PA W A N K U M A R)  
C O U R T M A S T E R

(ANAND SING H)  
C O U R T M A S T E R