

^

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1268/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2006 in AN No. 821/2006 in AP No. 371/2005 in Award No. 7 of 2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHAH THAKUR & SONS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL BANK FOR AGRICULTURE & RURL.DEV

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and office report)

Date: 07/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Gagandeep Kaur, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
 Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
COURT MASTER